

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11765 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03.	15.12.2025	<p><u>RCJ</u></p> <p>Learned Standing counsel sought further time to comply the direction of this Court dated 01.12.2025.</p> <p>Since the matter being old, post on 02.01.2026 finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></p> <p><i>BRS</i></p>	